1
Rad-Hard, 5.0V/3.3V µ-Processor Supervisory Circuits
This family of devices are radiation hardened 5.0V/3.3V
supervisory circuits that reduce the complexity required to
monitor supply voltages in microprocessor systems. These
devices significantly improve accuracy and reliability relative to
discrete solutions. Each IC provides four key functions.
1. A reset output during power-up, power-down, and brownout

3 FN7662.1
December 1, 2011
Ordering Information
5962R1121301QXC ISL705ARHQF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121301VXC ISL705ARHVF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121301V9A ISL705ARHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL705ARHF/PROTO ISL705ARHF/PROTO (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
ISL705ARHX/SAMPLE ISL705ARHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
5962R1121302QXC ISL705BRHQF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121302VXC ISL705BRHVF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121302V9A ISL705BRHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL705BRHF/PROTO ISL705BRHF/PROTO (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
ISL705BRHX/SAMPLE ISL705BRHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
5962R1121303QXC ISL705CRHQF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flapack K8.A
5962R1121303VXC ISL705CRHVF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121303V9A ISL705CRHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL705CRHF/PROTO ISL705CRHF/PROTO (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
ISL705CRHX/SAMPLE ISL705CRHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
5962R1121304QXC ISL706ARHQF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flapack K8.A
5962R1121304VXC ISL706ARHVF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121304V9A ISL706ARHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL706ARHF/PROTO ISL706ARHF/PROTO (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
ISL706ARHX/SAMPLE ISL706ARHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
5962R1121305QXC ISL706BRHQF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121305VXC ISL706BRHVF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121305V9A ISL706BRHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL706BRHF/PROTO ISL706BRHF/PROTO (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
ISL706BRHX/SAMPLE ISL706BRHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
5962R1121306QXC ISL706CRHQF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121306VXC ISL706CRHVF (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121306V9A ISL706CRHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL706CRHF/PROTO ISL706CRHF/PROTO (Note 1) -55 to +125 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
ISL706CRHX/SAMPLE ISL706CRHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
ISL705XRHEVAL1Z ISL705XRH Evaluation Board
ISL706XRHEVAL1Z ISL706XRH Evaluation Board
NOTE:
1. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate  - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with
both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
ISL705ARH, ISL705BRH, ISL705CRH, ISL706ARH, ISL706BRH, ISL706CRH